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Anlage
Trakehner Str. 14, 32339 Espelkamp
T 05772/8910

Hallenadresse
Trakehnerstr. 16, 32339 Espelkamp
T 05772/9797033

Sportwart/in
Luckow, Leon
T 01757590317 leon-luckow@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Blase, Michael
T 0173 2874147 michael.blase@outlook.de
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Herren 30 2 | Westfalenliga

MF: Wanja Claul3; G 015155057835

wanja_claus@hotmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Bundesligaspieler
Bundesligaspieler
Bundesligaspieler
Bundesligaspieler
Bundesligaspieler
Bundesligaspieler
Thivessen, Andreas
Stauder, Franz
Langhorst, Jan-Henrik
Sasse, Mirko
Lohbrink, Tobias
Kaup, Frederik
Lilliu, Paolo

ClauB3, Wanja
Wolter, Tobias
Spilker, Dennis
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Grau, Oliver

Albrecht, Robin
Schulz, Dirk

Herms, Axel
Brettschneider, Christian
Kemper, Niklas
Kriickemeier, Lars-Jorg
Haschemi, Hadi
Wegner, Jens

Petrovic, Aleksander
Lissek, Sebastian

(SG mit Lubbecker TC)
Blaschke, Jens

Hanke, Ingo
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Maquina, André dos Santos

ID-Nr.

18100258
17703064
18201927
18509359
17104422
18401155
17452011
18700244
18701320
18000365
17650805
18000870
18209995
17400747
18601224
17100243
18007670
17000453
17100770
16700554
17300660
18501413

17000966
17400608

LK

LK2,0
LK2,0
LK2,0
LK3,0
LK7,0
LK7,0
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK10,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
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